
    
  

     
  

 

              
    

     
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  

 

SUPPLEMENTAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
Email list dated 09-16-2024 

Decision No. R24-0664 and Attachment A & B 
Proceeding No. 24R-0184T 

I, Rebecca E. White, hereby certify that on September 16, 2024, I served a true and correct copy of the 
Recommended Decision Adopting Proposed Rules With Modifications and Attachment A & B thereto in 
Proceeding No. 24R-0184T upon each of the persons appearing below through email in accordance with 
applicable law. 

Andrew Lama ALAMA@WORTHRISES.ORG 
April Feng APRIL@AMEELIO.ORG 
Colin Artinger C.ARTINGER@HOMEWAV.COM 
Derrick Ploutz DERRICK@STERLINGCOMMISSARY.COM 
Don Peeler DON.PEELER@ENCARTELE.NET 
Ealasha Vaughner EVAUGHNER@CLAYTONEARLYLEARNING.ORG 
Ebony White MRSEBONYWHITE@GMAIL.COM 
George Davis V GDV1279@GMAIL.COM 
Jeff Wise JEFF@REMERG.COM 
Jen Sawyer JENSAWYER@LFMINISTRIES.ORG 
Kayla Shock KAYLA.SHOCK@STATE.CO.US 
Kim Ray KYM@TOGETHERCO.ORG 
Linda Rowley ROWLEYL7@NETSCAPE.NET 
Max Stager MAXSTAGERLPC@GMAIL.COM 
Michael Clifton MICHAEL.CLIFTON5@ICLOUD.COM 
Michael Lozich BBUENTELLO@STAND.ORG 
Pamela Clifton PAM@CCJRC.ORG 
Roger Kincade EDACNIKROG@GMAIL.COM 
Roxanne Zech ROXANNE@HEARDADVOCATES.ORG 
Ryan Bartula RYAN@CROWNPHONESERVICE.COM 
Sarah Kim SKIM@HTHCOMM.COM 


